SUPERIOR DE LA CONTRACTA	COUNTY OF NEVADA Legislation Details					950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.gov
	Legislation Details					
File #:	SR <sup>2</sup>	16-1007				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:		Passed	
			In control:	:	Probation	
On agenda:	12/1	3/2016				
Title:	Resolution to formally participate in the "Stepping Up" initiative, a nationwide initiative to provide coordinated support to counties to help people living with mental illnesses stay out of jail and start on the path to recovery.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Probation (Juvenile Hall) (60)					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RES 16-586 Stepping Up Initiative, 2. Staff Memo - Stepping Up Initiative, 3. Resolution - Stepping Up Initiative					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	1	Result
12/13/2016	1	BOARD OF SUPERVIS	ORS	Adop	ted.	Pass